CLIK COB adjustable LED lamps 14 Watts 24Vac/dc and 100-240Vac
for machine tools and workstations
LED adjustable lamps
White LED lamps with swiveling body
Ideal for machine tools and workstations, swiveling and
resistant to coolants, protection rating IP65. Equipped with a
powerful 6000°K white light LED, power 14 Watts. Estimated
service life 40,000 hours. Integrated electronic ballast, supply
voltage 24 Volts ac/dc with transformer integrated in the
base or voltage 100-240 Volts ac. Compliant with Directives
2006-95/EC - 2004/108/EC - 2006/42/EC EN1387. Supplied
cable 1.8 metres without plug for 24 Volt ac/dc version with
schuko plug for 100-240 Volt ac version.
Beam diameter-intensity
Dimensions
CN14S24 CN14M24 CN14L24
CN14S230 CN14M230 CN14L230
Available models and technical features
Version Lighting angle Item code Power supply
LED power
and number
Wiring
Weight
kg
LED lamps
CLIK COB
24VAC/DC
Standard 60°
CN14S24
24 Volt AC/DC 14 Watts x 1 cable 1.8 m
without plug
2,20
CN14M24 2,90
CN14L24 3,20
LED lamps
CLIK COB
100-240VAC
Standard 60°
CN14S230
100-240 Volt AC 14 Watts x 1
cable 1.8 m
with schuko
plug
2,20
CN14M230 2,90
CN14L230 3,20
Ordering codes
Item code Description
CN14S24 CLIK COB LED lamp white light orient. 24 VAC/DC 14 Watts without arms (with 1.8 m cable without plug)
CN14M24 CLIK COB LED lamp white light orient. 24 VAC/DC 14 Watts 2 arms 220 + 220 mm (cable 1.8 m without plug)
CN14L24 CLIK COB LED lamp white light orient. 24 VAC/DC 14 Watts 2 arms 400 + 400 mm (cable 1.8 m without plug)
CN14S230 CLIK COB LED lamp white light orient. 100 240 VAC 14 Watts without arms (with 1.8 m cable and schuko plug)
CN14M230 CLIK COB LED lamp white light orient. 100 240 VAC 14 Watts 2 arms 220 + 220 mm (1.8 m cable and schuko plug)
CN14L230 CLIK COB LED lamp white light orient. 100 240 VAC 14 Watts 2 arms 400 + 400 mm (cable 1.8 m and schuko plug)
Accessories and spare parts